KTPS90 Series
DoE Level VI
Kaga Electronics (USA) Inc.  780 Montague Expressway, Suite #403, San Jose, CA 95131
Phone: (408) 570-0955 | Fax: (408) 570-0186 | Toll Free: (888) 2-VOLGEN (888-286-5436)
90 Watt DoE Level VI
Universal Input, Desktop Adapter
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS

Operating Humidity 20 – 80% Rh
Storage Humidity 10 – 90% Rh
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Case Dimension L139 x W61 x H36(mm)
Input Configuration IEC320-C6
(Optional C14)
DC Cord 18AWG
(Optional 16 & 14 AWG)
Output Connector 5.5 x 2.5 x 9.5 mm C+
KTPS90 Series
DoE Level VI
Kaga Electronics (USA) Inc.  780 Montague Expressway, Suite #403, San Jose, CA 95131
Phone: (408) 570-0955 | Fax: (408) 570-0186 | Toll Free: (888) 2-VOLGEN (888-286-5436)
Model Number Output Voltage Output Current Max Output Power
KTPS90-1207 12.0V 7.00A 84W
KTPS90-1506 15.0V 6.00A 90W
KTPS90-1656 16.0V 5.60A 90W
KTPS90-1805 18.0V 5.00A 90W
KTPS90-1947 19.0V 4.74A 90W
KTPS90-2045 20.0V 4.50A 90W
KTPS90-2437 24.0V 3.75A 90W
KTPS90-3030 30.0V 3.00A 90W
KTPS90-4818 48.0V 1.88A 90W
Mechanical Drawing: